
 
  

 
 

 

 
Men's Sabre  Individual and Team FIE World Cup 

Cairo 2019 
    Dear Friends, 
It is with great pleasure that we invite you to World Cup  in Men's Sabre, which will be held in Cairo, Egypt on 15th -17th  
November 2019. 

Venue Indoor Halls’ Complex. Cairo Stadium, Nasr city, Cairo 
  

Entries Entries to be received only through the FIE website as per FIE organization rules. 
  

Entry Fees 60 Euro Per Fencer / 400 Euro Per Team. 
  

Organizer 

Egyptian Fencing Federation 
El Estad El Bahary St., Nasr City, Cairo, Egypt 
Tel: +(202) 22636195, Fax: +(202) 24028595 
Email: info.sb2019@fencingcairo.com 

  
Formula & 

Referees  Competition formula will be as per FIE rules & Referees will be designated by the FIE 

  
Doping control A doping control test will be carried out as per FIE medical rules. 

  

Accommodatio
n 

Hotel ( Euro )  
Singl

e 
room 

Double 
room 

Triple 
room  information 

1- Sonesta  
2- Holiday Inn(city stars) 
3- Tolip 
4- Triumph   

140  
130 
120 
115 

170 
160 
150 
140 

210 
210 
190 

The hotels chosen for the championship are 
located in the surroundings of the 
competition venue. 
All rates are per room per night based of 
B&B including all taxes. 

acc.tra@fencingcairo.com 
     

Terms & 
Conditions of 

payment 

All payments to be received before arrival ( transfer via bank account or online ) .see below the bank 
account details . 

  

Transportation 

-Internal Transportation from Airport to Hotel and vice versa ( 40 Euro per person )  
-Internal Transportation from the Official Hotel to venue and vice versa. (included in the accommodation 

fees) 
-Please send your arrival and departure details  form ( attached) 

 
 
 

Visa 
 
 
 

Kindly check for visa requirements to Egypt before making your ticket reservations. Those who need visa 
assistance and/or visa support, please contact info.sb2019@fencingcairo.com no later than 1 month before 
the competition starts. 
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Men's Sabre  Individual and Team FIE World Cup 
Cairo 2019 

 
Competition Schedule 

Program Date Time Event 

    

 Thursday , 14th   Nov 2019 10:00 – 17:00 Arrivals -Weapon control will 
be at the venue  

    

Individual Competition 

Individual 
Event 

Friday , 15th  Nov  2019 

08:00- 2:00 Weapon control at venue 
11:00 Poules 

13:30 Direct Eliminations Up to 
Tab.64 

Saturday ,16th  Nov  2019 

08:00- 2:00 Weapon control at venue 

11:00 - 17:00 Direct Eliminations Tab.64 to 
semifinal 

17:30 Semi Final & Final matches 
20:00 Award Ceremony 

    

Team Competition 

Team 
 Event 

Sunday , 17th  Mar 2019 

08:00- 12:00 Weapon control at venue 
10:00 - 17:00 Direct Eliminations 

18:30 Final matches 
20:00 Award Ceremony 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
  

 
 

 

 
Accommodation Form 

To be sent not later than 15th October  2019 
 To the following e-mail: acc.Tra@fencingcairo.com 

   
    

Federation: …………………. 
 

Name Single Double Check in date Check out date 
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Transportation Form 

To be sent not later than 15th October 2019 
 To the following e-mail: acc.Tra@fencingcairo.com 

   
    

Federation: …………………. 
 

 

Please fill the below data if you need Transportation from the Airport to the Hotel & vice versa.  

 

Arrival date: ………………    Arrival Time: …………….   
Flight No.………….     Carrier: ……………. 
 
Arrival date: ………………    Arrival Time: …………….   
Flight No.………….     Carrier: ……………. 
 
 
 
 
Departure date: ……………   Departure Time: …………….   
Flight No. …………     Carrier: ……. 
 
 
Departure date: ……………   Departure Time: …………….   
Flight No. …………     Carrier: ……. 
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Visa Form 
 

Please fill in this form in upper case letters and send it by email in word format 
Email: info.sb2019@fencingcairo.com not later than 1st of  october 2019  

 
Federation: 
Fax No.  :………………     Telephone No.: …………    E. mail.:  …………… 
 
No. First Name Last Name Date of birth Passport no. function 

1      
2      
3      
4      
5      
6      
7      
8      
9      
10      
11      
12      
13      
14      
15      
16      
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Information about Cairo 
 
How to get to Cairo – By Plane 
Cairo International Airport 
Oruba Road, Heliopolis, Cairo 
http://www.cairo-airport.info 
Tel: (+202)22655000 
 
General 
Currency: Egyptian Pound 
Official Language: Arabic 
Area Code: +2 for Egypt, followed by the number you wish to call. 
 
Useful Numbers 
Emergency police (122) 
Fire brigade (180)  
Ambulance services (123) 
Tourist police (126) 
 
 
 
 
 
Bank Account details 
Beneficiary’s Name: Egyptian Fencing Federation 

Beneficiary’s address: Rue Elestade Elbahry, Nasr city. 

City and Country: Cairo – Egypt 

Beneficiary’s Bank: National Bank of Egypt 

Swift code: NBEGEGCX056 

Bank Account Number: 0563061045609302028 

Branch Name: Youssef Abbas 

 

 

http://www.cairo-airport.info/
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