





### Men's Sabre Individual and Team FIE World Cup Cairo 2019

Dear Friends,

It is with great pleasure that we invite you to World Cup in Men's Sabre, which will be held in Cairo, Egypt on 15th -17th November 2019.

Venue	Indoor Halls' Complex. Cairo Stadium, Nasr city, Cairo
Entries	Entries to be received only through the FIE website as per FIE organization rules.
Entry Fees	60 Euro Per Fencer / 400 Euro Per Team.
Organizer	Egyptian Fencing Federation El Estad El Bahary St., Nasr City, Cairo, Egypt Tel: +(202) 22636195, Fax: +(202) 24028595 Email: info.sb2019@fencingcairo.com
Formula &	Competition formula will be as per FIE rules & Referees will be designated by the FIE
Referees	

**Doping control** A doping control test will be carried out as per FIE medical rules.

Accommodatio n	Hotel ( Euro )	Singl e room	Double room	Triple room	information
	<ol> <li>Sonesta</li> <li>Holiday Inn(city stars)</li> <li>Tolip</li> <li>Triumph</li> </ol>	140 130 120 115	170 160 150 140	210 210 190	The hotels chosen for the championship are located in the surroundings of the competition venue. All rates are per room per night based of B&B including all taxes. <u>acc.tra@fencingcairo.com</u>

Terms & Conditions of payment	All payments to be received before arrival ( transfer via bank account or online ) .see below the bank account details .
Transportation	-Internal Transportation from Airport to Hotel and vice versa (40 Euro per person)
	-Internal Transportation from the Official Hotel to venue and vice versa. (included in the accommodation fees)
	-Please send your arrival and departure details form (attached)

Visa	Kindly check for visa requirements to Egypt before making your ticket reservations. Those who need visa
v Isa	assistance and/or visa support, please contact <u>info.sb2019@fencingcairo.com</u> no later than 1 month before
	the competition starts.







## Men's Sabre Individual and Team FIE World Cup Cairo 2019

# **Competition Schedule**

Program	Date	Time	Event				
	Thursday , 14 <sup>th</sup> Nov 2019	10:00 - 17:00	Arrivals -Weapon control will be at the venue				
Individual Competition							
		08:00- 2:00	Weapon control at venue				
	Friday , 15 <sup>th</sup> Nov 2019	11:00	Poules				
Individual		13:30	Direct Eliminations Up to Tab.64				
Event		08:00- 2:00	Weapon control at venue				
Livent	Saturday <b>,16<sup>th</sup> Nov 2019</b>	11:00 - 17:00	Direct Eliminations Tab.64 to semifinal				
		17:30	Semi Final & Final matches				
		20:00	Award Ceremony				
Team Competition							
		08:00- 12:00	Weapon control at venue				
Team	Sunday , 17 <sup>th</sup> Mar 2019	10:00 - 17:00	Direct Eliminations				
Event		18:30	Final matches				
		20:00	Award Ceremony				







Accommodation Form To be sent not later than <u>15th October 2019</u> To the following e-mail: <u>acc.Tra@fencingcairo.com</u>

#### Federation: .....

Name	Single	Double	Check in date	Check out date









# **Transportation Form**

To be sent not later than <u>15th October 2019</u> To the following e-mail: <u>acc.Tra@fencingcairo.com</u>

Federation: .....

### Please fill the below data if you need Transportation from the Airport to the Hotel & vice versa.

Arrival date: ..... Flight No..... Arrival Time: ..... Carrier: .....

Arrival date: ..... Flight No..... Arrival Time: ..... Carrier: .....

Departure date: ..... Flight No. ..... Departure Time: ...... Carrier: ......

Departure date:	•••
Flight No	

Departure Time: ...... Carrier: ......







# <u>Visa Form</u>

## Please fill in this form in upper case letters and send it by email in word format Email: info.sb2019@fencingcairo.com not later than 1<sup>st</sup> of october 2019

Federation:Fax No. :Telephone No.:E. mail.:						
No.	First Name	Last Name	Date of birth	Passport no.	function	
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						







## **Information about Cairo**

How to get to Cairo – By Plane Cairo International Airport Oruba Road, Heliopolis, Cairo http://www.cairo-airport.info Tel: (+202)22655000

### **General**

Currency: Egyptian Pound Official Language: Arabic Area Code: +2 for Egypt, followed by the number you wish to call.

### **Useful Numbers**

Emergency police (122) Fire brigade (180) Ambulance services (123) Tourist police (126)

### **Bank Account details**

Beneficiary's Name: Egyptian Fencing Federation Beneficiary's address: Rue Elestade Elbahry, Nasr city. City and Country: Cairo – Egypt Beneficiary's Bank: National Bank of Egypt Swift code: NBEGEGCX056 Bank Account Number: 0563061045609302028 Branch Name: Youssef Abbas

